Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
**TENNIS COURT**

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/03 BETWEEN

T10AM-2PM
*MUST BE DONE BY 2PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN

T10AM-2PM
*MUST BE OUT BY 2PM

Description
RENTALS

GREEN ASTRO TURF 60FT X 120FT
*FOR TENNIS COURT*

X-back Chair, Light Wood
A
CLYDE END TABLES

GREEN ASTRO TURF 40FT X 10FT
*FOR BRIDGE*

STAGE 32FT X 16FT X 16"
ASTRO STAGE COVER 32FT X 16FT X 16"
BELMONT, 8FT SOFA

-

Banquet Table, 6ft
*FOR CATERING* | FOR REGISTRATION

NATURAL KHAKI 6FT DRAPES
*FOR CATERING* | FOR REGISTRATION

Patio Lava Heaters
Propane Tanks

Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft

Banquet Table, 66" Round Tables
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Qtty

90

12

12

ORDER #005934

Platinum Events

Order Date: December 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$9,000.00

$10.50

$55.00

$550.00

$2,000.00
$700.00

$350.00

$14.00

$25.00

$125.00
$27.00

$350.00

$12.00

T

_|

Total

$9,000.00

$945.00

$330.00

$550.00

$2,000.00
$700.00

$1,750.00

$112.00

$200.00

$1,500.00
$324.00

$350.00

$96.00

Tof2



Description
Natural Khaki 132" Round
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 01/02/2025 @ 04:15 PM PST

Qtty Price

8 $25.00 T

Total RENTALS

2 $275.00 T
8 $225.00
8 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00

$18,057.00

$550.00
$1,800.00

$1,400.00

$18,057.00
$3,750.00
$1,767.67
($0.00)
$23,574.67
($0.00)
$23,574.67
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