## **ORDER #005934**



**Platinum Events** 

Order Date: December 23, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE \*\*TENNIS COURT\*\*

EVENT DATE: JANUARY 4TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY 01/03 BETWEEN

10AM-2PM

\*\*MUST BE DONE BY 2PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN

10AM-2PM

\*\*MUST BE OUT BY 2PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
RENTALS					
	GREEN ASTRO TURF 60FT X 120FT *FOR TENNIS COURT*	1	\$9,000.00	Т	\$9,000.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood	90	\$10.50	Т	\$945.00
	CLYDE END TABLES	6	\$55.00	Т	\$330.00
	GREEN ASTRO TURF 40FT X 10FT *FOR BRIDGE*	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	STAGE 32FT X 16FT X 16"	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	ASTRO STAGE COVER 32FT X 16FT X 16"	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	BELMONT, 8FT SOFA (4-STAGE)	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft *FOR CATERING*   FOR REGISTRATION	8	\$14.00	Т	\$112.00
	NATURAL KHAKI 6FT DRAPES *FOR CATERING*   FOR REGISTRATION	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	12	\$125.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Propane Tanks	12	\$27.00	Т	\$324.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Banquet Table, 66" Round Tables	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Natural Khaki 132" Round	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
			Total RENTALS		\$18,057.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Installation Fee	8	\$225.00		\$1,800.00
	Breakdown Fee	8	\$175.00		\$1,400.00
Notes			Total Produ		\$18,057.00
		Total Lab	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$3,750.00
				es:	\$1,767.67
			Discou		(\$0.00)
				otal:	\$23,574.67
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$23,574.67